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Application Number and Application 

Type 

Address Proposal Case Officer Consult Sent Date Consult Expiry Date Consultee Link Council comment Outcome

6/2025/0157/COND 6 High Ridge Cuffley Potters 

Bar EN6 4JH

Submission of details pursuant to Condition 1 

(Proposed Landscape Plan), Condition 2 

(Proposed Cycle Store Details and Materials) 

and Condition 3 (Proposed Refuse & 

Recycling Store Details and Materials) on 

planning permission 6/2023/1487/FULL

Ms Elizabeth Mugova 18-Feb-25 11/03/2025 6/2025/0157/COND To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

6/2025/0196/HOUSE 3 Bradgate Cuffley Potters 

Bar EN6 4RW

Erection of single storey rear extension Mrs Kerrie Charles 18-Feb-25 11/03/2025 6/2025/0196/HOUSE To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

6/2025/0294/PN8 10 Theobalds Road Cuffley 

Potters Bar EN6 4HQ

Prior approval for the erection of a single 

storey rear extension measuring 6m in 

depth, 3.40m in height and 3m to the eaves

Mr James Kenyon 25/02/2025 18/03/2025 6/2025/0294/PN8 To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

6/2025/0162/PN8 53 Northaw Road East Cuffley 

Potters Bar EN6 4LU

Prior approval for the erection of a single 

storey rear extension. measuring 8m in 

depth, 2.6m in height and 2.6m to the eaves

Mrs Kerrie Charles 26/02/2025 19/03/2025 6/2025/0162/PN8 To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

6/2025/0250/HOUSE 25 Kingswell Ride Cuffley 

Potters Bar EN6 4LH

Erection of single storey side & rear 

extensions and alterations to roof to provide 

front and rear dormers and front gable

Mr James Kenyon 27/02/2025 20/03/2025 6/2025/0250/HOUSE To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

6/2025/0160/COND 12 Hill Rise Cuffley Potters 

Bar EN6 4EE

Submission of details pursuant of conditions 

1 (roof design), 2 (landscaping) , 3 (Energy 

efficient construction materials) , 4 (cycle 

storage) , 5 (electric car charging point) , 6 

(refuse and recycling storage) , on planning 

permission 6/2024/0884/FULL

Ms Elizabeth Mugova 06/02/2025 27/03/2025 6/2025/0160/COND To be considered by the Northaw and Cuffley Parish 

Council Planning Committee Working Party at the meeting 

on 13th March 2025.

TBC

Northaw and Cuffley Parish Council - Planning Applications for consideration at Planning Committee Working Party 30th January 2025

Town and Parish Councils can only make call-in requests (through the submission of a “Major objection”) for applications within their boundary, and the call-in provision does not apply to the following types of application:

householder, lawful development certificates for proposed development or use, conservation area consent or listed building consent (where they relate to works that would not require planning permission, or where the works would be categorised as a householder, prior notification for householder extensions/works, or lawful development 

certificate for proposed development or use), advertisements outside of conservation areas, applications for prior notification for householder extensions/works under Class A of the Town and Country Planning (General Permitted Development) (England) Order 2015 (as amended).

https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0157/COND?cuuid=495CBF8D-1E16-4CBD-A00E-68C63A76F533
https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0196/HOUSE?cuuid=218966F3-ADF3-4512-8F60-D79639AFCBF2
https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0294/PN8?cuuid=EBDA8F9B-A3D4-4AB0-84BA-AE5CEA2E9F14
https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0162/PN8?cuuid=AE56D7FE-B6F8-4A0B-86C6-4C80D3B3808B
https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0250/HOUSE?cuuid=DBBE219B-0DB8-4999-B793-0C8A733C9782
https://planning.welhat.gov.uk/Planning/Display/6/2025/0160/COND?cuuid=96DBA4BD-7CB1-4286-BDE2-6F7DC486760F

